



Precot Limited

(formerly Precot Meridian Limited)
(CIN: L17111TZ1962PLC001183)

SF No.559/4, D-Block, 4th Floor, Hanudev Info Park, Nava India Road, Udaiyampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 028
Tel: 0422-4321100 Fax: 0422-4321200 Email: secretary@precot.com Website: www.precot.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-JUNE-22

Rs in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
	Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited		Audited
	Standalone			Consolidated		
Total income from operations (net)	25,493	17,578	99,977	25,493	17,578	99,977
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,865	1,938	13,375	1,865	1,938	13,375
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,865	1,938	13,375	1,865	1,938	13,375
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,395	1,603	10,542	1,395	1,603	10,542
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	1,360	1,578	10,251	1,360	1,578	10,251
Equity Share Capital	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
Other Equity	-	-	40,872	-	-	43,212
Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (Basic & Diluted)	11.62	13.36	87.85	11.62	13.36	87.85

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the company's website (www.precot.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com).

By order of the Board

ASHWIN CHANDRAN

Chairman & Managing Director

(DIN : 00001884)

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 10-Aug-2022



GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L99999TG1989PLC057289

Regd. Office: B1, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	28,256.19	89,708.74	3,10,233.68	28,256.19	89,708.74	3,10,233.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(39,180.79)	2,301.54	(78,836.67)	(39,183.60)	2,271.93	(80,150.58)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(39,180.79)	2,301.54	(92,887.72)	(39,189.60)	2,251.86	(96,080.03)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(39,180.79)	2,340.71	(92,629.16)	(39,189.60)	2,291.03	(95,821.47)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(39,321.28)	2,455.78	(92,444.17)	(39,188.01)	2,288.37	(95,815.10)
Equity Share Capital	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97
Reserves Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			3,857.28			(4,231.64)
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
- Basic & Diluted	(20.93)	1.25	(49.48)	(20.93)	1.22	(51.19)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nse-india.com / www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.gayatri.co.in.

By Order of the Board
For Gayatri Projects Limited
Sd/- (T.Indira Reddy)
Chairperson
DIN : 00009906

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 10th August, 2022

Where the best is yet to come

bai-93.

1 June 2022
in Lacs except otherwise stated

CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
55,388	40,507	191,111
9,862	9,066	35,534
7,194	7,187	27,457
21	(5)	(16)
15	(4)	(12)
6,765	7,024	27,067
2,446	2,446	2,446
28.70	28.62	109.36